Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/15/2014 8:04:55 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,344,744.00 $140,870.07
$0.00 $0.00
$1,344,744.00 $140,870.07
$218,740.00 $8,181.40
$248,595.00 $21,183.25
$126,560.00 $7,028.14
$56,170.00 $11,422.70
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$36,600.00 $1,000.00
$328,695.00 $12,626.96
$1,015,360.00 $61,442.45
$31,770.00 $2,780.54
$53,255.00 $1,470.11
($21,485.00) $1,310.43
$307,899.00 $80,738.05
$237,209.00 $295,904.01
$545,108.00 $376,642.06

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($1,203,873.93)
$0.00
($1,203,873.93)

$210,558.60
$227,411.75
$119,531.86
$44,747.30
$0.00

$0.00
$35,600.00
$316,068.04
$953,917.55

($28,989.46)
$51,784.89
$22,795.43

($227,160.95)
$58,695.01
($168,465.94)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$16,948,258.00
$3,730,254.00
$6,855,414.00
$173,000.00
$27,706,926.00

$13,344,197.91
$4,148,275.35
$1,886,662.00
$4,217,374.97
$1,196,138.94
$764,911.00
$333,661.00
$789,254.40
$26,680,475.57

$963,789.78
$778,591.19
$185,198.59

$1,211,649.02
$4,193,495.86
$5,405,144.88

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,692,533.90
$426,108.25
$856,435.49
$16,740.70
$3,991,818.34

$2,090,623.50
$644,146.16
$419,816.82
$605,935.04
$184,442.52
$0.00
$1,000.00
$105,272.21
$4,051,236.25

$148,267.99
$138,335.55
$9,932.44

($49,485.47)
$5,697,686.84
$5,648,201.37

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($14,255,724.10)
($3,304,145.75)
($5,998,978.51)

($156,259.30)

($23,715,107.66)

$11,253,574.41
$3,504,129.19
$1,466,845.18
$3,611,439.93
$1,011,696.42
$764,911.00
$332,661.00
$683,982.19
$22,629,239.32

($815,521.79)
$640,255.64
($175,266.15)

($1,261,134.49)
$1,504,190.98
$243,056.49

Page 1 of 1



